
 

 

Directed by Poker Executives

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

 

Players - 150 Prize Pool - $14,550

Name Hometown Prize

Palm Beach Kennel Club

Spring Classic

Seniors NL

$100 + $30

March 15, 2022
11:00AM

Javier Sarache Wellington, FL $1,818

Keith Longshore Boynton Beach, FL $1,336

Michael Preston Mountainside, NJ $4,073

Gerald Cavicchi 0, FL $2,518

Jeffrey Niedelman Boynton Beach, FL $587

Alan Larson Homosassa, FL $461

Paul Coolidge , $998

Michael  St clair 0, FL $759

Bruce Gorman , $298

Thomas Milmore Stony Point, NY $298

Richard Picciotto Chester, NY $368

Sandra Wisniewski , $298

Raymond Comparato Palm Beach Gardens, FL $246

Deborah Muha Plantation, FL $0

Joseph Casella , $246

Martin Robbins Lake Worth, FL $246




