

## Palm Beach Kennel Club **Spring Classic**

**Seniors NL** \$100 + \$30



March 15, 2022 11:00AM

Players - 150

Prize Pool - \$14,550

## **Directed by Poker Executives**

Place	Name	Hometown	Prize
1	Michael Preston	Mountainside, NJ	\$4,073
2	Gerald Cavicchi	0, FL	\$2,518
3	Javier Sarache	Wellington, FL	\$1,818
4	Keith Longshore	Boynton Beach, FL	\$1,336
5	Paul Coolidge	,	\$998
6	Michael St clair	0, FL	\$759
7	Jeffrey Niedelman	Boynton Beach, FL	\$587
8	Alan Larson	Homosassa, FL	\$461
9	Richard Picciotto	Chester, NY	\$368
10	Sandra Wisniewski	,	\$298
11	Bruce Gorman	,	\$298
12	Thomas Milmore	Stony Point, NY	\$298
13	Joseph Casella	,	\$246
14	Martin Robbins	Lake Worth, FL	\$246
15	Raymond Comparato	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	\$246
16	Deborah Muha	Plantation, FL	\$0